Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEBRERTE
NACHI 80KBE02Z %

SN RSE d

rl
rl

A R da(min)
Db (min)
ra (max)
ral (max)

HE Mass

HEAKIE At Cr
Cor

A R 3k Grease
0il

NACH| 80KBEO2[& &

80

140

64
51.5

2 2.8
274
0.671.3
0.672
92

132

2

0.6
3760
277000

405000

mm
mm

mm

r/min

r/min

BN #H s FF
= =T = A S S Y

=N
Py

AT
Hi i T
T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/cf4b5b60.html

S &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/cf4b5b60. html



